Clough (Handicap)

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Barlow, David South Bradford 2179 4 4 100% 100%
Procter, Colin S South Bradford 400 1 1 100% 100%
McGinty, Mark South Bradford 400 1 1 100% 100%
Johnson, Les Eurodash-Q = 445 11 100% 100%
Gardens
Solomons, Paul South Bradford 1843 4 4 100% 100%
YSS Gambits
Patrick, Dave (Declined) - Q 1835 1 1 100% 100%
Gardens
Porter, Richard Eurodash-Q /5 11 100% 100%
Gardens
Brack, Keith South Bradford 400 1 1 100% 100%
YSS Gambits
Link, Kieran L (Declined) - Q 1588 1 1 100% 100%
Gardens
Yahya, Durani Eurodash-Q 4, 11 100% 100%
Gardens
Dennington, Robert Iikley 1593 4 4 100% 100%
Adam, David W Ilkley 2199 1 1 100% 100%
Przewiezlikowski YSS Gambits
’ (Declined) - Q 924 3 3 100% 100%
Bartoz G
ardens
Hall, Graeme Iikley 1832 1 1 100% 100%
Toothill, Julian Eggss AndThe 4994 11 100% 100%
Rogerson, Mark W Ilkley 400 1 1 100% 100%
Gorrell, Elinor Saltaire 1877 1 1 100% 100%
YSS Gambits
Gallagher, Dominic (Declined) - Q 551 1 1 100% 100%
Gardens
YSS Gambits
Harding, Greg (Declined) - Q 1276 3% 4 87.5% 87.5%
Gardens
Howard, Ellis South Bradford 661 3%, 4 87.5% 87.5%
Pells, Robert Eggss AndThe 537 2 3 83.33%  83.33%
Crawford, Lee likley 1975 3 4 80% 75%
Sykes, Dave Shipley 1957 1% 2 75% 75%
Colledge, Dave Eurodash-Q —;5g 1% 2 75% 75%
Gardens
Waite, Nicholas Saltaire 1077 1% 2 75% 75%
Boothman, William Ilkley 1336 3 4 75% 75%
Wainwright, Andrew ¢ CL€SS Centre 1925 2 3 66.67% 66.67%

Crushers



Name
Corcoran, Gary

Smith, Matthew

Mason, Derrick ]
Harrington, Steve

Parr, John E
Callaghan, Phil
Marsh, Keith
Khan, Karim
Overend, Mick
Jones, Rupert W
Kadzionis, Paul

Link, Kieran L

Kubisa, Jamie

Jones, Simon
Budahazi, Paul
Walker, Andrew

Haggas, Stephen
Rabbi, Fazal

Smith, Jacob

Burton, Stephen

Morris, Andrew

Billenness, Greg

Holliday, John K
Jewsbury, Ian
Ludlam, Derek
Kunz, Alfie

Summerland, David

Ul-Haq, Hammad
Burton, Stephen

Palframan, Dennis

Team

Chess Centre
Crushers

Birds And The
Bees

Shipley

YSS Gambits
(Declined) - Q
Gardens

Shipley

Iikley

Saltaire

South Bradford
Saltaire

Ilkley
Undercliffe C

Eurodash - Q
Gardens

Birds And The
Bees

Saltaire
Undercliffe C
Undercliffe C

Eurodash - Q
Gardens

Eurodash - Q
Gardens

Chess Centre
Crushers

YSS Gambits
(Declined) - Q
Gardens

Birds And The
Bees

Chess Centre
Crushers

Saltaire
Undercliffe C
Undercliffe C
likley

YSS Gambits
(Declined) - Q
Gardens
likley

Eurodash - Q
Gardens

Shipley

Performance Score Games

1804

1715
534

1512

1118
0
1748
770
908
0
729

76

1754

1699
1381
1136

1651

1590

1261

1326

544

1481

1588
1494
1466
1493

1350

1175
1080
1145

Yo

1%

1%
1%

!
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Including Excluding

Defaults
66.67%

66.67%
66.67%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%
40%
37.5%

37.5%

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%
12.5%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

Defaults
66.67%

66.67%
66.67%

25%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%
40%
37.5%

37.5%

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%
12.5%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%



Name
Rabbi, Yohge

Smith, Brendan

Greenwood, Paul
Evans, Henry
Thompson, Barry
Holliday, Angus
Appleyard, Tim

Durani, Yahya
Czuba, Mike
Jordan, Craig

Hall, James

Ibbitson, Anthony

Drury, Phil

Wilson, Harry

Tate, John
Mullan, Nick

Team

Eurodash - Q
Gardens

Chess Centre
Crushers
Shipley
Shipley
Undercliffe C
Saltaire
Saltaire

Eurodash - Q
Gardens

Birds And The
Bees

Eurodash - Q
Gardens

Chess Centre
Crushers

YSS Gambits
(Declined) - Q
Gardens

YSS Gambits
(Declined) - Q
Gardens

Chess Centre
Crushers

Chess Centre
Crushers

South Bradford

Performance Score Games

1032

315

1485
-296
1124
436
117

-400

1457

307

1668

1643

1501

1358

1141
-400
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Including Excluding
Defaults

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

Defaults

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%



